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UNIVERSITY OF NEVADA, LAS VEGAS

Total Number of Applications
Total Invited for Interview
Total Interviewed

Total Accepted

Waitlisted

Accepted from Waitlist

Class Size

In-state 55 (68%)
OFS 27

Male 48
Female 33 (41%)
WHT 36

API 29
API/WHT 1

HIS 8
HIS/WHT 2

AA 1
AA/WHT 1

Al 3

STATE OF RESIDENCE

NV-54 CA-13 UT-3 WA-2

AK, AZ, GA, LA, MD, MN, NC, OR

CLASS OF 2021 PROFILE

1951

379 (-50)
277 (-130)
182 (0)
31

26

81

COLLEGES/UNIVERSITIES REPRESENTED

UNLV

UNR

BYU UT

UC Irvine
Nevada St

UC San Diego
BYU ID

UCLA

Arizona St

Central Washington
CSU Sacramento

26
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NNWWRA-N

CSU Stanislaus

Dixie St

Kentucky St

Loyola U New Orleans
Oakland U

San Diego Christian College
St. Edward’s U

U of Alabama

U of Alaska Fairbanks

U of Holy Cross

Sci GPA
Cum GPA

AA
PAT
TS

Ave Age
Range
>30

3.26
3.36

20.09
20.40
19.99

25.57
20-37
11

3.46
3.54

20.60
21.37
20.53

25.54
21-41
9

U of Maryland College Park
U of Ottawa

U of San Francisco
U of Utah

U of Washington
UC Berkeley

U of North Carolina
Utah St

Weber St

Western Kentucky U
Westmont College



DEGREES

4-year Degree 76
2- year with 4-year Degree -9
Double 4-year Degree - 7
Graduate Degree — MS 2
No degree 2
Degree after 1¥ year in DS 1
4-year Degree or higher 96

MAJORS

Science 79 (98%)
Biology 60 Minors:
Exercise Science 5 Accounting, Biology, Business Administration,
Chemistry 3 Chemistry, Information Systems, Foreign
Biochemistry 2 Language, Math, Psychology, Sociology
Biomedical Science 2
Cellular/Molecular Biology
Clinical Lab Science
Health Science
Microbiology
Neuroscience
Zoology

Other/Double Majors: Criminal Justice, Foreign Language, Global Enterprise, History, Psychology,
Sociology

LANGUAGES SPOKEN

Arabic, Armenian, Cantonese, Gujarati, Hindi, Japanese, Korean, Mandarin, Persian, Polish, Portuguese,
Punjabi, Spanish, Tagalog, Urdu, Viethamese

MISCELLANEQOUS

Graduates of Nevada High School 43
Spring Valley 5 Rancho 2 Ed Clark
Palo Verde 3 Sierra Vista 2 Faith Lutheran
Valley 3 Spanish Springs 2 Foothill
Adv Tech Academy 2 Basic North Valleys
Centennial 2 Bishop Gorman Reno
Del Sol 2 Carson Robert McQueen
Desert Oasis 2 Coronado Sparks
Mojave 2 Durango SWCTA
West CTA
Millennium Scholarships 17
College Honors 17
Married Students 23
e Engaged 8
Number of children 20
Dental Legacy 9

Scholarships Army HPSP -1



